
001 |RO 22 1118812F | |DB0161A1 |14.05 11:07:30.5 |OK |01 |040 |
002 |RO 22 1118804M | |DA9D4AB2 |14.05 11:15:25.8 |OK |01 |052 |
003 |RO 20 0250390F | |DB01616E |14.05 11:15:46.7 |OK |02 |024 |
004 |RO 22 1118811M | |DA1474A2 |14.05 11:16:09.7 |OK |01 |047 |
005 |RO 21 1234824F | |DB0161AC |14.05 11:17:15.9 |OK |02 |044 |
006 |RO 21 0409354F | |DB01616C |14.05 11:17:35.4 |OK |01 |045 |
007 |RO 21 1234540F | |DB016191 |14.05 11:19:51.5 |OK |02 |023 |
008 |RO 20 0330437M | |DB069F64 |14.05 11:19:54.9 |OK |02 |006 |
009 |RO 22 1118836M | |DB069F3C |14.05 11:20:44.2 |OK |02 |010 |
010 |RO 22 0232721F | |DB0161B1 |14.05 11:22:54.4 |OK |02 |041 |
011 |RO 22 0232702F | |DB0161AA |14.05 11:24:24.8 |OK |02 |027 |
012 |RO 21 1234527F | |DB0161BA |14.05 11:27:15.6 |OK |02 |020 |
013 |RO 22 1118803M | |DA147390 |14.05 11:27:19.4 |OK |02 |008 |
014 |RO 22 1118815M | |DA9D4BAE |14.05 11:27:37.6 |OK |02 |011 |
015 |RO 22 0232753M | |DA0AFBF3 |14.05 11:27:41.5 |OK |02 |009 |
016 |RO 21 1234526M | |DAB63CC9 |14.05 11:28:18.6 |OK |02 |015 |
017 |RO 22 1351776M | |DB069F8C |14.05 11:30:59.8 |OK |01 |048 |
018 |RO 21 1234502M | |DA83D852 |14.05 11:32:10.2 |OK |02 |003 |
019 |RO 22 1118801F | |DB0161BB |14.05 11:32:20.4 |OK |02 |035 |
020 |RO 21 0409387F | |DB01617C |14.05 11:33:14.2 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |RO 22 1118822F | |DB002CF1 |14.05 11:33:14.6 |OK |01 |038 |
022 |RO 22 1351758M | |DB069F54 |14.05 11:34:09.6 |OK |01 |058 |
023 |RO 22 0232730F | |DB0161C1 |14.05 11:34:19.9 |OK |01 |032 |
024 |RO 22 1118830F | |DB069F71 |14.05 11:35:16.3 |OK |02 |031 |
025 |RO 22 0232749M | |DAC9DE88 |14.05 11:35:20.1 |OK |02 |005 |
026 |RO 21 1430749M | |DB069F52 |14.05 11:35:21.7 |OK |02 |062 |
027 |RO 22 0232722F | |DB0161C7 |14.05 11:37:01.3 |OK |02 |036 |
028 |RO 22 1351701M | |DB069F66 |14.05 11:39:47.9 |OK |02 |061 |
029 |RO 22 1118818M | |DB069F5F |14.05 11:40:04.0 |OK |02 |016 |
030 |RO 20 0330445F | |DB01618A |14.05 11:47:19.8 |OK |02 |028 |
031 |RO 22 1351740M | |DB069F4E |14.05 11:50:22.4 |OK |01 |059 |
032 |RO 21 1430755M | |DA9C5677 |14.05 11:51:53.4 |OK |01 |056 |
033 |RO 21 0440674F | |DB0161BF |14.05 11:52:26.9 |OK |01 |025 |
034 |RO 20 0330423M | |DA9D4964 |14.05 11:54:19.6 |OK |02 |017 |
035 |RO 22 0232731F | |DB01618D |14.05 11:54:24.1 |OK |01 |030 |
036 |RO 22 1118825M | |DB069F96 |14.05 11:58:15.0 |OK |01 |049 |
037 |RO 21 0409391F | |DB01619E |14.05 12:01:46.9 |OK |02 |034 |
038 |RO 22 0232706M | |DA6D4305 |14.05 12:02:21.5 |OK |02 |007 |
039 |RO 22 0232741M | |DADEBEBE |14.05 12:04:24.4 |OK |02 |018 |
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040 |RO 21 1234567F | |DB01619A |14.05 12:04:26.5 |OK |01 |043 |
041 |RO 22 1118810M | |DA9D4A93 |14.05 12:06:30.1 |OK |01 |055 |
042 |RO 22 0232720F | |DB016176 |14.05 12:06:53.6 |OK |01 |029 |
043 |RO 22 0232715M | |DA7116AD |14.05 12:07:59.3 |OK |01 |053 |
044 |RO 21 0650691M | |DAB58A7C |14.05 12:13:05.3 |OK |02 |004 |
045 |RO 22 1118813M | |DAB63E43 |14.05 12:13:26.0 |OK |02 |002 |
046 |RO 21 0650699M | |DB069F3A |14.05 12:20:18.0 |OK |01 |054 |
047 |RO 22 1118827M | |DB03F373 |14.05 12:22:28.5 |OK |02 |019 |
048 |RO 21 1234598F | |DB016196 |14.05 12:32:38.7 |OK |01 |033 |
049 |RO 22 1118831M | |DB069F41 |14.05 12:54:06.7 |OK |02 |012 |
050 |RO 22 0232718F | |DB0161BC |14.05 13:09:25.0 |OK |02 |039 |
051 |RO 22 1118821M | |DB069F5C |14.05 13:16:14.9 |OK |02 |014 |
052 |RO 22 1351743M | |DB069F83 |14.05 13:20:35.7 |OK |01 |060 |
053 |RO 22 0232750M | |DA55CBD1 |14.05 13:30:18.7 |OK |01 |057 |
054 |RO 22 0232737M | |DACA79EA |14.05 13:50:41.3 |OK |02 |001 |
055 |RO 22 0650300F | |DB016180 |14.05 14:13:31.1 |OK |01 |021 |
056 |RO 20 0330422M | |DB069F49 |14.05 14:41:55.1 |OK |01 |051 |
057 |RO 22 1351707M | |DB069F7D |14.05 15:39:13.5 |OK |01 |046 |
058 |RO 22 1118835F | |DB0161C0 |14.05 20:11:42.5 |OK |02 |026 |
059 |RO 21 0650451M | |DA9D4B82 |15.05 07:08:34.7 |OK |01 |050 |
060 |RO 22 0232704M | |DA3A7D73 |15.05 10:49:50.3 |OK |02 |013 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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